

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P.Nos.1326-1327/2005

IN &

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)...../2005

(From the judgement and order dated 07/07/2004 in CRLA No.1671/1997
& CRLA No.1672/1997 of the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

RANVIR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For permission to file SLP and with office report)

Date: 18/03/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.A. Mohammed, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Y.S. Tyagi, Adv.

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Adv.

Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Mahabir Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Depositions have been filed.

Post the matter in the second week of April, 2005.

(A.S. BISHT)

(PUSHAP LAT

A BHARDWAJ)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER